Stura divans XL - Malta (I1zvelkams)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

253
188
115185
83

Izvelkams
Bruna
Bruna
Mikrovellrs

Plastmasa

669,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
7997-1246384



